

MMGSY-WB-18-BAISI-05

निहाल बायलगाछी गाम तो भवानपुरा

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMGSY WORLD BANK)

बायसी

DIVISION

बागारवा

SUB-DIVISION

रामसक्ती एच. एच. एड.

Measurement Book

1628.

3rd Final

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Providing & fixing Working Benchmark.					
(vide item 1 P-38)					
4.00 no @ B 4315 = 06 / each B					1726000
(2) Providing & fixing Ref. Pillars					
Buried					
(vide item 2 P-38)					
14.00 no @ B 1995 = 21 / each B					2793300
(3) clearing & grubbing not km					
- do - do - all comp					
(vide item 3 P-38)					
0.779 Hq @ B 49789 = 60 / Hq B					3874700
(4) Excavation in Soil using Hydraulic excavator					
(vide item 4 P-38)					
123.75 M ³ @ B 82 = 00 / M ³ - B					1014800
(5) Const of embankment with approved material					
(vide item 5 P-38)					
5182.32 M ³ @ B 181 = 00 / M ³ - B					93796300
(6) Const of subgrade & earthen Shoulder - do - all comp					
(vide item 6 P-38)					
5371.25 M ³ @ B 188 = 02 / M ³ - B					100979500

Continuation

B2041846-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const of Subgrade A earthen Shoulder (cu) (vide item 7 P-39)					
262.86 M ³ @ B 180000 / M ³ - B					4729300
(8) Const of GSB gradings by well graded material. (vide item 9 P-39)					
1998.05 M ³ @ B 320000 / M ³ - B					63937600 63937600
(9) Providing Layer Spreading A compacted LBM-3 (vide item 9 P-39)					
973.12 M ³ @ B 396500 / M ³ - B					38584200
(10) Providing and applying Prima Coat - all comp (vide item 10 P-39)					
9412.50 M ² @ B 5300 / M ² - B					49886300
(11) Providing and applying Tack Coat - all comp (vide item 11 P-39)					
9412.50 M ² @ B 1700 / M ² - B					16001300
(12) Providing 20mm dense graded Primix Surface (vide item 12 P-40)					
9412.50 M ² @ B 23100 / M ² - B					217428800
(13) Const of Panned Concrete with PCC M 30 grade					

Continuation

B 1517448400

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing Rec M 15 grade KM Stone / Local Stone (vide item 13 P-40)					
356.25 m ³ @ Rs 7000 = ₹ 2493750/-					
(a) KM Stone					
3.12 No @ Rs 2467 = ₹ 7701/- each					
(b) 200 M Stone					
14.00 No @ Rs 685 = ₹ 9590/- each					
(15) Providing & fixing semi reflective traffic sign (vide item 15 P-40)					
(a) 600mm equilateral triangle					
8.00 No @ Rs 1680 = ₹ 13440/- each					
(b) 600mm dia Circular					
10.00 No @ Rs 1745 = ₹ 17450/- each					
(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
14.00 No @ Rs 1750 = ₹ 24500/- each					
(16) Providing & erecting direction A place identification (vide item 16 P-40)					
3.00 No @ Rs 3100 = ₹ 9300/- each					
(17) Providing & fixing typical MMGSY Signboard - all comb (vide item 17 P-41)					
3.00 No @ Rs 10190 = ₹ 30570/- each					

Continuation

Rs 17780485/-

$$b) 17780485 = 60$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic on BT					
(vide item 18 P-41)					
502.00 m ² @ Rs 844.00/m ² - B					423688.00
(19) Road Marking with hot applied Thermoplastic on C.C.					
190.00 m ² @ Rs 932.00/m ² - B					177080.00
(20) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
(vide item 20 P-41)					
499.59 m ³ @ Rs 259.00/m ³ - B					129395.01
(21) Filling in foundation trenches					
cu per drawing					
(vide item 21 P-41)					
450.28 m ³ @ Rs 450.00/m ³ - B					202624.00
(22) Providing PCC M15 grade in open foundation all comp.					
(vide item 22 P-41)					
70.23 m ³ @ Rs 616.00/m ³ - B					433038.00
23 PCC/RCC M20 grade in Sub-Structure - all comp					
355.60 m ³ @ Rs 3068.00/m ³ - B					1090991.00
(24) PCC/RCC M20 grade in Sub-Structure - all comp.					
(vide item 24 P-42)					
18.75 m ³ @ Rs 8219.00/m ³ - B					154106.25

Continuation

Rs 20391397.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing RCC/RCM 25					
Grade in Sub-Structure					
(vide item 25P-42)					
96.35 M ³ @ Rs. 8269=00/M ³ Rs. 796718=00					
(26) S/F/Placing HYSD bar					
Reinforcement - all comp					
(vide item 26P-42)					
28.088 MT @ Rs. 73600=00/MT Rs. 2067277=00					
(27) Providing weep hole in					
abutment wing wall					
(vide item 27P-42)					
220.0 No @ Rs. 122=00/No Rs. 26840=00					
(28) Back filling behind abutment					
wing wall - do - all comp					
(vide item 28P-42)					
288.0 M ³ @ Rs. 700=00/M ³ - Rs. 201600=00					
(29) Providing & Laying RCC 1730					
grade in working Canal					
(vide item 29P-42)					
5.025 M ³ @ Rs. 15215=00/M ³ - Rs. 85584=00					
(30) Providing RCC M30 grade					
in Superstructure					
(vide item 30P-43)					
18.75 M ³ @ Rs. 8419=00/M ³ - Rs. 157850=00					
(31) Providing & Laying Boulder					
apron - do - all comp					
(vide item 31P-43)					
97.20 M ³ @ Rs. 3500=00/M ³ Rs. 340200=00					

Continuation

Rs. 23767472=00
24067472=00

Continuation